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Name 

J. Lopes /F. Pereira
R. Dores /P. Luis
V. Santos /A. Martins
T. Caldeira /R. Branco
P. Cabral /C. Tavares
F. Gonçalves /B.Torres
A. Luis /R. Vicente
P. Costa /S. Silva

A. Oliveira /N. Araujo
Mario Alves
J. Garcia /P. Testa
Arlindo Alves
M. Viana /J. Pereira
A. Rocha /A. Sousa
Diogo Silva

Laps 

52
52
48
48
47
48
18

4

50
49
47
36
23
14

1

Diff 

3:10.205
--4 Laps--
1:24.672

--5 Laps--
119:08:02.697

--34 Laps--
--48 Laps--

--1 Lap--
--3 Laps--

--14 Laps--
--27 Laps--
--36 Laps--
--49 Laps--

Total Tm 

4:01:42.786
4:04:52.991
4:03:14.687
4:04:39.359
4:01:31.235
3:51:17.203
2:06:44.481

28:22.459

4:04:13.866
4:04:26.226
4:02:49.979
4:03:30.997
1:58:09.845
1:10:32.560

10:35.089

Best Tm 

4:01.697
4:14.185
4:08.647
4:25.448
4:32.758
4:13.005
4:23.850
4:42.843

4:18.408
4:25.384
4:29.489
4:38.054
4:32.788
4:28.182
5:08.316

In Lap 

45
37
32
46
31
44
18

3

16
44
42

4
14
12

1

Carro/ Mota 

Suzuki

Polaris

Suzuki

Yamaha

Honda

Yamaha

Prototipo

Honda

Suzuki

Gas Gas

Honda

Gas Gas

Susuki

Artic Cat

Gas GAs

Equipa 

Trofeu Nacional Resistencia Multimoto/Kirby
4 Horas Ferraria
Prova
Race (4:00:00)

Ferraria (6 Km)

02-10-2004  11:14
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Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Margin of Victory: 3:10.205

Best Tm: 4:01.697, Spd: 89,368

Average race speed: 77,447

RaceTime: 4:20:39

by: (1) J. Lopes /F. Pereira

Classes
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